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Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (91)  Trible Florence FRA  3.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/11.25   1038.10 
2  (74)  Kashitsina Olga RUS  3.00/55/13.00 1.50/55/12.00   942.86 
3  (96)  Anderberg Natasha SWE  2.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   933.33 
4  (119)  Beyrer Therese *AUT  1.00/55/13.00 5.00/55/13.00   895.24 
5  (81)  Sembos Anna GRE  1.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00   828.57 
6  (71)  Marchevet Cecile FRA  0.50/55/13.00   809.52 
7  (93)  Friedrich Iris *AUT  4.00/55/16.00   647.62 
8  (126)  Sizer Lorraine GBR  1.00/52   19.05 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (116)  Guralia Genadi GEO  2.00/55/10.75 3.00/55/10.75   934.43 
2  (95)  Gabriel Raoul FRA  5.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/10.75   918.03 
3  (78)  Fenzl Martin AUT  1.50/55/10.75 5.00/55/11.25   909.84 
4  (83)  Lang Michael GER  2.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/11.25   868.85 
5  (98)  Thengius Henrik SWE  4.00/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25   852.46 
6  (112)  Wienerroither Michael AUT  2.00/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25   852.46 
7  (131)  Nemeth Gabor HUN  2.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/11.25   836.07 
8  (90)  Kaloupis Anastasios GRE  2.00/55/11.25 1.50/55/11.25   819.67 
9  (146)  Leonhardt Andreas GER  1.50/55/11.25   811.48 

10  (108)  Dulos Fotis GRE  1.00/55/11.25   803.28 
10  (147)  Mariani Gabriele ITA  1.00/55/11.25   803.28 
12  (139)  Lazinskas Ricardas LTU  2.50/55/12.00   729.51 
13  (99)  Dobringer Daniel AUT  4.50/55/13.00   663.93 
14  (84)  Piccirilli Luca ITA  2.50/55/13.00   631.15 
15  (155)  Bellucci Omar ITA  1.00/55/18.25   16.39 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (124)  Gubarenko Olga RUS  5.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   954.95 
2  (97)  Varming Susanne NOR  5.00/55/14.25 1.50/55/13.00   783.78 
3  (87)  Marin Anne Cecile FRA  2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/13.00   792.79 
4  (128)  Hazelwood Kate GBR  3.00/55/16.00 2.50/55/16.00   594.59 
5  (113)  Böpple-Filbig Petra GER  2.50/55/16.00 1.50/55/16.00   585.59 
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Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (153)  Mistryukov Alexander RUS  2.00/55/10.75 0.50/55/10.75   903.23 
2  (138)  Hazelwood Timothy GBR  3.00/55/11.25 3.50/55/11.25   830.65 
3  (109)  Guyamier Patrick FRA  1.50/55/11.25 3.00/55/11.25   822.58 
4  (114)  Dokoupil Tom NED  1.00/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00   790.32 
5  (76)  Bergström Thommy SWE  0.50/55/11.25 5.00/55/12.00   782.26 
6  (80)  Schulze Frank AUT  2.50/55/11.25 3.50/55/12.00   814.52 
7  (132)  Hornagold Mike GBR  2.00/55/11.25 2.50/55/12.00   806.45 
8  (89)  Delair William FRA  4.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00   741.94 
9  (79)  Sprang Michael *GER  3.50/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00   733.87 

10  (157)  Baueregger Norbert *AUT  1.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/12.00   790.32 
11  (115)  Luzzeri Fedele ITA  5.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/13.00   758.06 
12  (103)  Neubauer Walter *AUT  5.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/13.00   758.06 
13  (156)  Keusseoglou Aleco MON  2.00/55/12.00   709.68 
13  (136)  Saintviteux Yves BEL  2.00/55/12.00   709.68 
13  (154)  Schipner Thoralf GER  2.00/55/12.00   709.68 
16  (118)  Watson Rodney IRL  1.50/55/12.00   701.61 
17  (104)  Soer Gerard J.Paul MON  1.00/55/12.00   693.55 
18  (123)  Törnquist Per SWE  0.50/55/12.00   685.48 
19  (125)  Hallberg Niklas NOR  3.50/55/13.00   637.10 
20  (152)  Gummelt Heiko GER  1.50/55/13.00   604.84 
21  (140)  Beard Mark GBR  0.50/55/18.25   298.39 
22  (141)  Valentelis Vytautas LTU  4.00/52   64.52 
23  (94)  Wolfinger Frank AUT  1.50/52   24.19 

Over 55 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (144)  Hueller Gabriele GER  3.50/52 5.00/52/16.00   644.44 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (77)  Gruber Klaus AUT  1.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/11.25   990.20 
2  (158)  Oberleitner Franz AUT  2.00/55/11.25 4.00/55/12.00   980.39 
3  (70)  Skande Ulf SWE  4.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00   901.96 
4  (106)  Sprenger Ernst SUI  3.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   882.35 
5  (102)  Hughes Philip GBR  2.00/55/12.00 5.50/55/13.00   862.75 
6  (134)  Cohen Jonathan GBR  3.50/55/13.00 5.00/55/13.00   803.92 
7  (150)  Reitberger Toni GER  0.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/14.25   833.33 
8  (110)  Magnin Jean-Paul SUI  4.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/14.25   794.12 
9  (130)  Hammersley Paul GBR  3.00/55/13.00   764.71 
9  (148)  Hueller Heiko GER  3.00/55/13.00   764.71 

11  (121)  Begovich Heinz AUT  2.00/55/13.00   745.10 
12  (100)  Jönsson Jan SWE  5.00/55/14.25   686.27 
13  (122)  Skelton Robin IRL  1.50/46   29.41 
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Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (74)  Kashitsina Olga RUS  2910 4410   653.33 
2  (96)  Anderberg Natasha SWE  2370 2560   379.26 
3  (71)  Marchevet Cecile FRA  1510 2510   371.85 
4  (91)  Trible Florence FRA  3490 2490   517.04 
5  (126)  Sizer Lorraine GBR  420 830   122.96 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (116)  Guralia Genadi GEO  7970 6840   779.84 
2  (146)  Leonhardt Andreas GER  4210 5500   538.16 
3  (95)  Gabriel Raoul FRA  4110 3990   402.15 
4  (78)  Fenzl Martin AUT  2830 2340   276.91 
5  (112)  Wienerroither Michael AUT  2280 2080   223.09 
6  (99)  Dobringer Daniel AUT  1190   116.44 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (113)  Böpple-Filbig Petra GER  2410 2630   626.19 
2  (128)  Hazelwood Kate GBR  1190 1370   326.19 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (136)  Saintviteux Yves BEL  4430 3990   889.56 
2  (154)  Schipner Thoralf GER  3090 3060   620.48 
3  (114)  Dokoupil Tom NED  2540 2770   556.22 
4  (138)  Hazelwood Timothy GBR  2210 2600   522.09 
5  (142)  Bradhe Odd SWE  3580   718.88 
6  (123)  Törnquist Per SWE  1890   379.52 
7  (132)  Hornagold Mike GBR  1560   313.25 
8  (140)  Beard Mark GBR  1530   307.23 
9  (152)  Gummelt Heiko GER  1490   299.20 

10  (80)  Schulze Frank AUT  750   150.60 

Over 55 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (144)  Hueller Gabriele GER  1860 1830   561.93 
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Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (158)  Oberleitner Franz AUT  3420 2640   991.30 
2  (85)  Volle Bernard FRA  2470 2140   715.94 
3  (150)  Reitberger Toni GER  1840 1900   550.72 
4  (130)  Hammersley Paul GBR  1690 1890   547.83 
5  (70)  Skande Ulf SWE  1880 1090   544.93 
6  (148)  Hueller Heiko GER  1670   484.06 
7  (100)  Jönsson Jan SWE  1320   382.61 
8  (122)  Skelton Robin IRL  580   168.12 

Over 35 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (74)  Kashitsina Olga RUS  39.6m 41.1m   952.51 
2  (91)  Trible Florence FRA  31.0m 31.8m   692.74 
3  (126)  Sizer Lorraine GBR  27.7m 29.9m   639.66 
4  (71)  Marchevet Cecile FRA  26.1m 27.8m   581.01 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (99)  Dobringer Daniel AUT  58.5m 58.6m   949.22 
2  (116)  Guralia Genadi GEO  55.1m 55.1m   880.86 
3  (112)  Wienerroither Michael AUT  52.0m 54.3m   865.23 
4  (146)  Leonhardt Andreas GER  52.5m 53.8m   855.47 
5  (78)  Fenzl Martin AUT  50.9m 51.1m   802.73 
6  (95)  Gabriel Raoul FRA  47.8m   738.28 

Over 45 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (128)  Hazelwood Kate GBR  21.0m 21.5m   611.81 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (154)  Schipner Thoralf GER  53.9m 51.9m   969.09 
2  (138)  Hazelwood Timothy GBR  52.2m 47.8m   931.57 
3  (152)  Gummelt Heiko GER  42.8m 42.4m   724.06 
4  (132)  Hornagold Mike GBR  39.2m 39.7m   655.63 
5  (80)  Schulze Frank AUT  40.0m 33.2m   662.25 
6  (140)  Beard Mark GBR  34.2m   534.22 
7  (136)  Saintviteux Yves BEL  31.2m   467.99 
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Over 55 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (144)  Hueller Gabriele GER  17.5m 17.6m   630.95 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

      Bib    Name   Country         Preliminary   Final        Overall  

1  (158)  Oberleitner Franz AUT  48.8m 49.3m   1314.38 
2  (130)  Hammersley Paul GBR  37.2m 36.6m   909.70 
3  (120)  Clarke Geoff IRL  37.0m 35.8m   903.01 
4  (148)  Hueller Heiko GER  33.0m 33.7m   792.64 
5  (121)  Begovich Heinz AUT  35.6m 32.6m   856.19 
6  (122)  Skelton Robin IRL  29.9m   665.55 
7  (100)  Jönsson Jan SWE  28.8m   628.76 
8  (150)  Reitberger Toni GER  19.3m   311.04 

Over 35 Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (74)  Kashitsina Olga RUS  942.86  653.33  952.51  2548.70 
2  (91)  Trible Florence FRA  1038.10  517.04  692.74  2247.88 
3  (71)  Marchevet Cecile FRA  809.52  371.85  581.01  1762.38 
4  (126)  Sizer Lorraine GBR  19.05  122.96  639.66  781.67 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (116)  Guralia Genadi GEO  934.43  779.84  880.86  2595.13 
2  (146)  Leonhardt Andreas GER  811.48  538.16  855.47  2205.11 
3  (95)  Gabriel Raoul FRA  918.03  402.15  738.28  2058.46 
4  (78)  Fenzl Martin AUT  909.84  276.91  802.73  1989.48 
5  (112)  Wienerroither Michael AUT  852.46  223.09  865.23  1940.78 
6  (99)  Dobringer Daniel AUT  663.93  116.44  949.22  1729.59 

Over 45 Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (128)  Hazelwood Kate GBR  594.59  326.19  611.81  1532.59 
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Over 45 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (154)  Schipner Thoralf GER  709.68  620.48  969.09  2299.25 
2  (138)  Hazelwood Timothy GBR  830.65  522.09  931.57  2284.31 
3  (136)  Saintviteux Yves BEL  709.68  889.56  467.99  2067.23 
4  (132)  Hornagold Mike GBR  806.45  313.25  655.63  1775.33 
5  (152)  Gummelt Heiko GER  604.84  299.20  724.06  1628.10 
6  (80)  Schulze Frank AUT  814.52  150.60  662.25  1627.37 
7  (140)  Beard Mark GBR  298.39  307.23  534.22  1139.84 

Over 55 Ladies Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (144)  Hueller Gabriele GER  644.44  561.93  630.95  1837.32 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

      Bib    Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1  (158)  Oberleitner Franz AUT  980.39  991.30  1314.38  3286.07 
2  (130)  Hammersley Paul GBR  764.71  547.83  909.70  2222.24 
3  (148)  Hueller Heiko GER  764.71  484.06  792.64  2041.41 
4  (100)  Jönsson Jan SWE  686.27  382.61  628.76  1697.64 
5  (150)  Reitberger Toni GER  833.33  550.72  311.04  1695.09 
6  (122)  Skelton Robin IRL  29.41  168.12  665.55  863.08 

Chief Judge
Stefan Rauchenwald

Homologator
Herve Tilloy

Scorer
Jan Veit


